

The Legacy Society

CONFIDENTIAL MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION

The Legacy Society honors all whose gifts support Western Connecticut State University (WCSU) through a will, trust, retirement plan or life insurance designation, or life-income gift such as a charitable gift annuity or remainder trust. This membership information helps ensure your wishes are carried out, and assists WCSU with long term planning. Any estimated value you give will be held in strict confidence and in no way publicized, but an estimated dollar value will help WCSU Foundation to reach its fundraising goals. In addition, allowing us to list your name along with those who have made a planned gift encourages others to make such a commitment to WCSU.

NAME(s)	
ADDRESS	
Date of Birth:	Date of Birth:
ALUMNI (YEAR AND SCHOOL) FACULTY/STAFF PARENT FRIEND On the following lines please note the type of gift (will, trust, life insurance or retirement plan designation, etc.), and, if other than an unrestricted gift, the purpose you desire for your gift: Type of gift:	
Estimated Value (For campaign goal and recognition purposes):	
Purpose and any additional information about your gift:	
I/We authorize the use of my/our name(s) in publications that recognize my/our support of WestConn as a member of the Legacy Society. (Any dollar amount or type of gift will not be listed.) I/We prefer not to have my/our name(s) appear among members of the Legacy Society and understand that my/our participation will be recognized as "Anonymous Donor."	
SIGNATURE	DATE
SIGNATURE	DATE
Please return to: Julie Pryor-Bennett, Major Gifts Officer: WCSU Foundation, Inc., University Hall, Room 103, 181 White Street, Danbury CT 06819 Ph: 203-837-8111	

All gifts for Western Connecticut State University are accepted and administered by the WCSU Foundation, Inc., a tax exempt, not-for-profit 501(c)(3) organization, incorporated in the State of Connecticut.